
5:30pm 
5:35pm 
5:40pm 

5:50pm 

5:55pm 
6:00pm 

6:15pm 

6:25pm 
6:50pm 

REVISED NOTICE 

TOWN OF BELMONT 
BOARD OF HEALTH 

201s Jf\ii 13 PrJ 2: 32 

Regular Meeting Agenda Thursday, January 14, 2016, 5:30PM 
Town Hall Building, 455 Concord Avenue, Belmont, MA 

Confea·ence Room 4 

Meeting called to Order 
Public Participation 
Sununaty of attendance at Massachusetts Association Health Board Ammal 
Certification Program held November 14, 20 15 
Vote to approve November 12,2015 and November 18,2015 Meeting 
Minutes 
Vote to approve Off Leash Permit Program 
Discussion and Vote regarding Support of State Wide Housing Comt 
Expansion Proposal: Bills S. 901 and H. 1656 
Review correspondence regarding proposed Dunkin Donuts at 
344-350 Pleasant Street 
Staff Reports 
Meeting Adjourned 


