RECEIVED TOWN CLERK BELMONT, MA

REVISED NOTICE

2016 JAN 13 PM 2:32

TOWN OF BELMONT BOARD OF HEALTH

Regular Meeting Agenda Thursday, January 14, 2016, 5:30 PM Town Hall Building, 455 Concord Avenue, Belmont, MA Conference Room 4

5:30 pm	Meeting called to Order
5:35 pm	Public Participation
5:40 pm	Summary of attendance at Massachusetts Association Health Board Annual Certification Program held November 14, 2015
5:50 pm	Vote to approve November 12, 2015 and November 18, 2015 Meeting Minutes
5:55 pm	Vote to approve Off Leash Permit Program
6:00 pm	Discussion and Vote regarding Support of State Wide Housing Court Expansion Proposal: Bills S. 901 and H. 1656
6:15 pm	Review correspondence regarding proposed Dunkin Donuts at 344-350 Pleasant Street
6:25 pm	Staff Reports
6:50 pm	Meeting Adjourned